
USE

DESKS

106

i r^

< co

P o

O CE u.

- <o

:twr?*

AGENTS CHALMERS -FLANDERS ELECTRIC AND FULL LINE TRUCKS

PIONEER AUTOMOBILE CO
E. P. BRINEGAR, Pres. and Manager Phone PARK 590 515-529 VAN NESS AVE

STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Rutledge (Bernal Heights), from Holla-
day Av, W to Alabama S of

Montcalm
Ryan, E of Alabama from Precita

Av, S to Montcalm
Ryan Avenue, now Florida
S, from Eleventh Av S of R, W to the

Ocean. See Santiago
S South (now Selby)
Sabin Place, from N s California bet

Grant Av and Stockton
Sacramento, from the bay bet Cali-

fornia and Clay, W to Arguello
Blvd

Cross Sts. N.
Market and Embarcadero 2
Drumm 100
Davis 200
Front 300
Battery 400
Sansome 500
Leidesdorff

Montgomery 600
Spring
Kearny 700
Grant Avenue 800
Waverly Place
Oneida Place
Pagoda Place
Brooklyn Place
Stockton 900
Stephens Court
Prospect Place
Miles Place
Powell 1000
Hanover Place
Mason 1 100
Cushman
Taylor 1200
Jones 1300
I.ysett Place
Leroy Place
Golden Court
Leavenworth 1400
Kimball Place
Hyde 1500
Larkin 1600
Polk 1700
Van Ness Avenue 1800
Franklin 1900
Gough (o)

Octavia (o)
Laguna 2200
Buchanan 2300
Webster 2400
Fillmore 2500
Steiner 2600
Pierce 2700
Scott 2800
Divisadero 2900
Broderick 3000
Baker 3100
Lvon 3200
Presidio Avenue 3300
Walnut 3400
Laurel 3500
I<ocust 3600
Spruce 3700
Maple 3800
Cherry 3900
Arguello Boulevard.. .. (e)

Sadowa, W of San Jose Av nr County
Line

Sagamore, W of San Jose Av nr County
Line

Salem (late Rose), from Crescent Av,
S E to Case

Salina Place (now Sabin Place)
Salinas Avenue (Paul Tract), from

Railroad Av opp Ingerson Av, W
to San Bruno Av

Salmon, from N s Pacific bet Mason
and Taylor, N to Broadway

Salome, E of San Bruno Av nr Islais
Creek

Salvador (South S. F.). 8ee Twenty-
second Av South

Samoset, from Franconia, N W to
Peralta Av

S.

1

101

201

301
401
501

601

701
801

901

1001

1101

1201

1301

1401

1501
1601
1701

1801
1901
2001
2101
2201
2301
2401
2501
2601
2701
2801
2901
3001
3101
3201
3301
3401
3501
3601
3701
3801
3901
(e)

Sampson Avenue, from County Line,
N to W San Bruno Av

San Antonio, from W s Kearny bet
Vallejo and Green, and from N e

Vallejo bet Kearny and Grant Av
San Bruno Avenue, from Division bet

Utah and Vermont, S to County
Line

San Carlos (late Jessie), from Sycamore
Av bet Mission and Valencia, S
to Twenty-first

San Diego Avenue (Hillcrest Tract) nr
County Line

San Domingo (South S. F.). See
Forty-first Avenue South

San Joaquin (South S. F.). See S
South

San Jose Avenue, from S s Twenty-
second bet Valencia and Guerrero,
S and S W to County Line

Cross Sts. W. E.
Twenty-second 2
Alvarado
Twenty-third 100
Elizabeth

Twenty-fourth 200
Twenty-fifth 300
Juri

Twenty-sixth 400
Army 500
Twenty-seventh
Duncan 600
Twenty-eighth
Guerrero
Valley

Twenty-ninth 700
Day
Thirtieth 800
Kingston
Brook
Dolores
Randall (c)

Circular Avenue 1600
Ocean Avenue 2100
Mount Vernon Avenue. .2600
Sickles Avenue
Plymouth Avenue 3000

San Juan Avenue, from San Jose Av
to Alemany Av bet Santa Ysabel
Av and Santa Ynez Av

San Mateo Avenue (Hillcrest Tract)
off San Diego Ave, W one block

San Miguel (late Miguel), from S s

Ocean Av nr San Jose Av
San Miguel Road (now Corbett Av)
Sanchez, from S s Duboce Ave bet

Church and Noe, S to Palmer
Cross Sis. W. E.
Duboce Avenue 2 1

Fourteenth 100 101
Henry
Fifteenth

Market 200
Sixteenth 300
Seventeenth 400
Dorland
Ford
Eighteenth 500
Hancock
Nineteenth 600
Cumberland
Twentieth 700
Liberty

Twentv-first 800
Hill

Twenty-second 900
Alvarado
Twenty-third 1000
Twenty-fourth 1100
Twenty-fifth 1200
Clipper

Twenty-sixth 1300
Army
Twenty-seventh 1400
Duncan
Twenty-eighth 1500
Valley

Twenty-ninth 1600

1

101

201

301

401
501

701

801

901

2101
2601
3001

201
301
401

501

601

701

801

901

1001
1101
1201

1301

1401

1501

1601

Day
Thirtieth 1700 1701
Palmer (e) (e)

Sansome, from N s Market bet Battery
and Montgomery, N to the bayj

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Sutter 2 1
Bush 100 101
Pine 200 201
California 300 301
Halleck
Sacramento 400 401
Commercial
Clay 500 501
Merchant
Washington 600 601
Jackson 700 701
Gold
Pacific 800 801
Stevens Alley
Broadway 900 901
Vallejo 1000 1001
Breen 1100 1101
Union 1200 1201
Alta

Filbert 1300 1301
Greenwich 1400 1401
Lombard 1500 1501
Chestnut
The Embarcadero

Santa Barbara Avenue, off Head bet
Santa Cruz Av and Shakespeare

Santa Clara, now Seventeenth
Santa Marina, from Mission nr Con-

land Av, E to Elsie

Santa Rosa Avenue, off San Jose Av nr
Paulding from Alemany to Circu-
lar Av

Santa Ynez Avenue, off San Jose S E
to Cayuga Av

Santa Ysabel Avenue, off San Jose Av
to Capistrano Av

Santee (South S. F.). See G South
Santiago (fomerly S), from Eleventh

Av S of Rivera, W to the ocean
Saratoga, from La Grande Av nr

Woolsey, S
Saratoga Court, from N b Geary bet

Hyde and Larkin
Sargent, W of San Jose Av nr Countv

Line
Saturn, from Lower Terrace N of

Seventeenth
Saul, W of San Bruno Av nr head of

Savannah (South S. F.). See K South
Savings Union Place, from N s O'Far-

rell bet Grant Av and Stockton
Sawyer, from Bow, W of San Bruno

Av nr Giunty Line

Scheerer Place, from W s Mason bet
Post and Sutter

Schiller, (now De Long) (Hillcrest
Tract) W of San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Scholl Place, from S s Vallejo bet
Powell and Mason

School Alley, from W s Montgomery
bet Union and Alta

Schottler Court, from York bet Twenty-
fifth arid Twenty-sixth

Schuyler (Bernal Heights, now Nevada
Av), from S s Cortland Av bet
Putnam and Prentiss

Schwerin, W of San Bitibo Av nr
County Line

Scotia Avenue, from Silver Av, S E to
Thornton Av

Scotland, from N e Filbert bet Powell
and Mason, N to Montgomery Av

Scott, from N s Duboce Ave bet Pierce
and Divisadero, N to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Duboce Avenue (o) 1

Lloyd
Waller 100 101
Haight 200 201
Page 300 301

TO WASHINGTON, NEW YORK, BOSTON AND THE EAST
THE COMFORTABLE WAY - PAST OLD MISSIONS, ORANGE GROVES

AND COTTONFIELDS OVER THE LINE OF LOW ALTITUDES
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